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Preliminar Resultatlista CROSSKART

Mini

Pl St.nr Forare/Klubb Kart/Anmalare H3
Oscar Fransson Fruab Racing

1 01 Vasteras MS Kullager.se 10 10 20
Milo Larsson

1 06 Tomelila Nordkart 10 10 20
Anders Bolland

1 015 7?7 E-Crosskart 10 10 20
Vilgot Wetter

1 024 Teknis MC Norcart 10 10 20
Elias Akerlund Johansson

1 051 Mk Rimo LH Racing 10 10 20
Devin Berryll

1 058 Haninge MK Swedkart 10 10 20
Oliwer Lundmark LH

1 092 Haninge MK Haninge Campservice ab 10 10 20
Par Ekstrom

1 096 Munkfors MC Norcart Mini / B&S World Formula 10 10 20
Ellie Atteblad

1 04 Omff Raket 10 Brutit 20

Tavlingsconsult AB * = Observation, # = Tjuvstart www.tavlingsconsult.com



SLEDR Crosskart SM | Hogstabanan
v&l Haninge MK | 2018/09/15-16

Preliminar Resultatlista
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Alex Lindeqvist

Kart/Anmalare

CROSSKART

H3

1 4 Haninge mk IC R4 KTM 10 10 20
Isac Nordbeck

2 31 Helsingborg MK ™ 10 10 20
Elias Nilsson Ic Kart

3 44 Likenas Mk Team Varmland Motorsport 10 10 20
Lukas Andersson C-pro

4 99 MK Team Westom NSI Fiber AB 10 10 20
Charlie Rosmalm sebom

5 88 Haninge MK LHR/KTM 10 5 15
Erik Nilsson IC R4

6 34 Ostmarks MFF Hagstroms Entreprenad AB 7 7 14
Jonathan Radstrém

7 61 Likends MK R4 5 7 12
Albin Axelsson

8 22 Haninge MK KTM 7 5 12
Eivind Walfridsson Dahl

9 11 MK Ratten C-Pro Sv. fl 10 10
Loke Pettersson PSE / KTM

10 13 Haninge MK Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB 7 3 10
Fedor Anisimov

11 50 CKK St.Petersburg OX- kart 7 3 10
Robin Lejtorp IC3

12 82 SMK Arboga Nerikes kugg & Mekan Motorsport 2 7 9
Frida Ahlander

13 35 Haninge MK C-pro/ TM 3 5 8
Mika Mensonen

14 66 Karlstads MC-BIl C-PRO 3 5 8
Einar Friberg

15 8 Team Westom c-pro 5 3 8
Leo Ericsson SSD EVO / KTM

16 9 Kolsva MS SSD SWESPEED XTREME TEAM  Brutit 7 7
Alfred Ahlander

17 89 Haninge MK C-pro/ TM Sv. fl. 7 7
Alvin Franzen

18 2 Kolsva Ms FZE Yamaha 5 2 7
Emma Tietjens

19 12 Haninge MK C-PRO Racing 5 2 7
Frida Enholm C-pro

20 85 Teknis MC Katalysatoratervinning 3 3 6
Thilde Pettersson R4 / KTM

21 19 Haninge MK Kyrkvretens Hydraulic AB Brutit 5 5
Gustav Atteblad

22 14 Omff Ic4 2 3 5
William Grangstedt Norcart

23 72 Karlstad MC BiIl KAREV 3 1 4
Melanie Lunde C-PRO/KTM

24 6 Haninge MK Varmdo Bilservice 2 2 4
Elvira Wadling

25 77 Idkerbergets MK IC R4 KTM 2 1 3
Josefin Holmkvist Kawasaki

26 32 Gestrike Racing Team Katalysatoratervinning Brutit 2 2

Tavlingsconsult AB

* = Observation, # = Tjuvstart

www.tavlingsconsult.com



ST Crosskart SM | Hogstabanan
’@6@ Haninge MK | 2018/09/15-16

Preliminar Resultatlista

sVENSK ‘N
BILSPORT

CROSSKART

40+ Veteran

Pl St.nr Forare/Klubb

10

11

12

13

14

824

840

888

816

801

868

802

808

830

863

873

885

851

887

Fredrik Tietjens
Haninge MK

Henrik spets
Omff

Mats Sebom
Haninge MK

Johan Eklund
Vasteras MS

Niklas Fransson
Vasteras MS
hans-erik Sjéberg
SMK Eda

Tomas Boklund
Arbaga

Thomas Agerheim
Haninge

Lars ake Wallin
Vasteras ms

Mikael Pettersson
SMK Arboga

Johan Vestlund
Haninge MK

Anders Martinsson
MK Team Westom

Bosse Rehn
SMK ARBOGA

Christer Wickman
Haninge MK

Tavlingsconsult AB

Kart/Anmalare
LH KTM
Ic4

A.D Husaberg

EMS Eklund MotorSport

Fruab Racing
Kullager.se

En réd

Ic cart

Husaberg

IC R3

Lars ake Wallin
IC Kart Husaberg
IC R3

Bgg

Norcart 650

IC R4

* = Observation, # = Tjuvstart

10

10

10

Brutit

H3
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CROSSKART

Rickard Landholm

Kart/Anmalare

H3

1 132 Haninge MK LH 10 10 20
Timmy Enlund

2 175 Vasteras MS C-PRO/KTM 10# 10 20
Noel Eliasson

3 105 SMK Arboga DAKAB KTM 7 10 17
Sindre S. Trgyterud RX Motortek

4 125 KNA Valerbanen Jan Ivar Trayterud T# 10 17
Elias Svensson

5 133 Ostmarks MFF IC R4/ KTM 10 7 17
Patrik Hallberg

6 161 Haninge MK IC4 KTM 10 7 17
Sebastian Enholm C-Pro

7 124 Teknis MC Katalysatoratervinning 5 10 15
Robin Tietjens C-PRO Racing

8 102 Haninge MK OLSBERG MSE 10 5 15
Hampus Wretman

9 104 Haninge MK ICR4 KTM 7 7 14
Erik Andersson

10 130 Karlstad motorklubb C-Pro/KTM 5 7 12
Linus Andersen

11 151 Haninge MK C-PRO 7 5 12
Filip Wester

12 155 MK Kopparberg IC4 KTM Racing 7 3 10
Oskar Hellstrém

13 136 Stréangnas AMS Ktm 5 5 10
Erik Andersson

14 170 Ostmarks MFF Ic4 2 7 9
Felicia Lunde C-PRO/KTM

15 160 Haninge MK Varmdo Bilservice 3 5 8
Alexandra Lejtorp IC3

16 152 SMK Arboga Nerikes kugg & Mekan Motorsport 5 3 8
Leon Strucel IC R4 KTM

17 174 MK Team Westom Karl-Johan Strucel 2 5 7
Grigorii Anisimov

18 191 CKK St.Petersburg OX- kart 5 2 7
Akop Torosian

19 107 CKK St.Petersburg OX- kart 3 3 6
Alexandr Polianskii

20 144 CKK St.Petersburg OX- kart 3 3 6
Eric Bonstrom

21 185 Ostmarks MFF R4 2 3 5
Timmy Sakariassen

22 177 MK Team Westom IC4 2 2 4
Vendela Rosmalm Sebom

23 180 Haninge MK LHR/KTM 2 2 4
Adam Fahlen

24 129 Haninge MK C-pro/TM 3 Brutit 3
Algot Hammarqvist

25 189 Atvidabergs MK IC-4TM 3 Utesl. 3
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250cc

Pl St.nr Forare/Klubb Kart/Anmalare H3
Isak Reiersen C-Pro

1 270 OMFF JC Raceteknik Juniorteam 10 10 20
Oskar Andersson C-PRO

2 283 Vimmerby MS Ac dackservice 10 10 20
Alexander Enholm

3 214 Teknis MC R4 7 7 14
William Séatereie KTM R4

4 253 Finnskoga MK R-Sport Sweden 5 5 10
Robert Bergman

5 266 Films MK LHR 2 7 9
Rasmus Brunnkvist R4 KTM

6 280 Vasteras MS Autorikt & Racing 3 5 8
Marcus Svensson

7 252 Dals MK TM Race pipe 7 Brutit 7
Petter Fjelstad

8 237 @stfold Motorsport C-PRO JF Motor 5 Brutit 5
William Franzén

9 250 Kolsva MS FZE-Kart 2 3 5
Mickael M. Eriksson

10 216 Vasteras MS EMS 1 3 4
Kirill Stepanov

11 278 CKK St.Petersburg OX- kart 3 Brutit 3
Axel Johansson

12 244 Films MK IC R4 KTM 1 2# 3

Tavlingsconsult AB

* = Observation, # = Tjuvstart

www.tavlingsconsult.com



IR Crosskart SM | Hogstabanan SVENSK ‘
k j Haninge MK | 2018/09/15-16 BILSPORT
Preliminar Resultatlista CROSSKART

650cc

Pl St.nr Forare/Klubb

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

607

605

693

631

686

604

691

608

659

615

638

677

609

650

680

620

696

673

Per Bjoérnson
Arjangs MK

Mattias Andersson
MK Kopparberg

Markus Andersson
MK Kopparberg

Mats Zetterstrom
Strangnas AMS

Henrik Pettersson
MK Team Westom

Alexander Lundgren
SMK Arboga

Johan fransson
MK Team Westom

Fredrik Eriksson
Mk team westom

Thord Axelsson
Haninge MK

Mattias Franzen
Kolsva Ms

Dan Skoog
Haninge MK

Oliver Eriksson
MK Speed

Rikard Johansson
Haninge mk

Felicia Walfridson
MK Ratten

Joakim Eriksson
Vasteras MS

Felicia Grundtman
Eskilstuna MK

Matilda Adolfsson
Hyllinge MS

Joakim Wicksell
Films MK

Tavlingsconsult AB

Kart/Anmalare

IC-KTM
JC RACETEKNIK

C-Pro

C-pro

Zkart

C-Pro

Mackan Pettersson
KTM

Ktm

Eklund motorsport
LHR ktm

KTM

FZE Yamaha

LH KTM

C-pro

Ktm

Ic kart r4

Helmia motorsport
C-Pro

IC3

C6 Rallyteam
LHR

LHR KTM

* = Observation, # = Tjuvstart

10

7

10

10

7

7

Brutit

Brutit

H3
10 20
10 17
7 17
5 15
7 14
5 12
10 10
7 10
5 7
2 7
2 7
2 7
3 6
3 6
3 3
1 3
1 3
1 2
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CROSSKART

Forare/Klubb Kart/Anmalare H3
Charlie Agerheim Speedcar

1 x69 Haninge MK Sodertorns Vakuum Ab 10 10 20
Marcus Agerheim

2 x70 Haninge MK Speedcar 10 10 20
Peter Lundmark Speedcar

3 x92 Haninge MK Haninge Campservice ab 10 10 20
Martin Hakansson

4 x130 Grangarde RRC Ya-Car GsxR 10 10 20
Viktor Andersson Casmat

5 x13 Bollnds MK Casmat Sweden 7 10 17
Hans Carlzon

6 x82 SMK Linde Speedcar 7 10 17
Linus Ostlund Speedcar Xtreme

7 x12 Finnskoga MK KAREV 10 7 17
Stefan Agerheim

8 x68 Haninge MK Speedcar 5 10 15
Isac Egonsson Speedcar Xtrem

9 x5 Finnskoga MK Egonsson Motorsport 10 5 15
Max Rundberg

10 x66 Haninge MK Speedcar xtreme 10 5 15
Magnus Thituson

11 x73 Torslanda MK Casmat 10 5 15
Jimmie Osterberg Speedcar .

12 x11 MK Team Westom HYRMASKINER | VARMLAND 7 7 14
Tommie Svard RX 01

13 x22 Finnskoga MK SSD SWESPEED XTREME TEAM 7 7 14
Julle Ljungdahl

14 x200 Karlskoga MF Casmat 3 10 13
Johan Teden

15 x88 Vasteras MS Yacar 5 7 12
Patrik Mogensen Kamikz 2

16 x721 Tomelilla MK BUHRES MOTORSPORT 5 7 12
Martin Enlund

17 x103 Vasteras MS Casmat 7 5 12
Nils Andersson

18 x14 MK Team Westom Speedcar Xtreme 3 7 10
Per Widlund

19 x61 Mk Speed Semog 3 7 10
Jonas Ericsson RX 01

20 x6 Kolsva MS SSD SWESPEED XTREME TEAM 7 3 10
Micke Gothesson

21 x934 Jamtlands MK Speedcar 750 7 3 10
Jimmy Karlsson

22 x47 Fagre MK RX01 5 5 10
Peter Gillberg

23 x87 SMK Arboga Semog 5 5 10
Per Goodison

24 x10 Vara MK Ya-Car 2 7 9
Jimmy Bergander

25 x20 Haninge MK Speedcar 7 2 9
Lars Soéderstrom RX 01r

26 x21 SMK Hedemora SSD SWESPEED XTREME TEAM 3 5 8
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

x51

x916

x16

x50

x102

x28

x33

x95

x44

x62

X269

x160

X78

x90

x99

Anders Lodén
Timra MK

Johan Reuterholt
Vasteras MS

Linda Johansson
MK Rimo

Roger Eriksson
Haninge MK

Robert Cameron
Vannas MK

Rickard Jonsson
Haninge MK

Jimmie Davidsson
Hagfors MK

Peter Wall
Mk Orion

Jonny Andersson
MK Speed

Erik Eriksson
Kinds MK

Jimmy Farsbo
Linkdpings MS
Niklas Lundstrom
UAK

Jorgen Ljungdahl
Karlskoga MF

Niklas Hedstrom
Solleftea MK

Jonny Karlsson Dahlberg
Haninge MK

Jonathan Eskilsson
Idkebergets MK

Mikael stark
Tjust mk
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Kamikaz 2
Semog
Speedcar Extreme
Semog
Kamikaz 2
Semog
MVRacing
Semog
Casmat
MV Racing
YaCar Suzuki
Kamikaze 2
Casmat
Kincar
MV Racing
SPEEDCAR

Yacar

* = Observation, # = Tjuvstart

sVENSK ‘N

BILSPORT

5 3 8

5 1 6

Ej

start 5 5

5  Utesl. 5

2 3 5

2 3 5

2 3 5

3 2 5

3 2 5

2 2 4

3 Brutit 3

3 Brutit# 3

2 1 3

2 Brutit 2

1 Brutit 1

Brutit# Brutit 0
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